130
Specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice due to improvements in performance and quality.
HLS Type■Roller plunger type
For Single Rod Cylinder
For Double Rod Cylinder
B = Cylinder’s total length + 30 or more
Stroke
IN

LST Type
A type
B type
C type
D type
① Switch box
② Dog
③ Slide bar
④ Guide bar
⑤ S side plate
⑥ G side plate
⑦ C blacket parts
⑧ Limit switches:
Equivalent to Model Z-15GW22-B (OMRON)
Model Stroke Box length L
LST-250 Up to 250 360
LST-300 Up to 300 410
LST-350 Up to 350 460
LST-400 Up to 400 510
LST-450 Up to 450 560
LST-500 Up to 500 610
Please contact us if internal wiring of switch box is required.
Refer to the specifications of the manufacturer for the basic performance of the limit switches.
Dimensional table (Unit: mm)
IN